
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – September 2024 

 

Week 36 
 

Week 37 
 

Week 38 
 

Week 39 
 

Week 40 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (02.09.24) 

Broccoli salad 

Gnocchi a la Roma 

 
Monday (09.09.24) 

Corn salad 

Homemade spaetzle with 
mushrooms  

 
Monday (16.09.24) 

Fennel salad 

Perle de lait with 
vegetables 

 
Monday (23.09.24) 

Kidney Bean Salad 

Ravioli with spinach and 
ricotta  

 
Monday (30.09.24) 

Lettuce 

Sesica with white 
beans   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (03.09.24) 

Vegetable crepes 

Fruit salad  

 
Tuesday (10.09.24) 

Cheese salad 

Raviototo (beef 
goulash) with 
potatoes and carrots   

 
Tuesday (17.09.24) 

Lettuce  

Pizza con Verdura  

 
Tuesday (24.09.24) 

Feta salat  

Seafood paella and 
chorizo  

 
Tuesday (01.10.24) 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (04.09.24) 

Bulgur salad  

Asian noodles with 
vegetables 

 

 
Wednesday (11.09.24) 

Cream soup of yellow 
peas 

Potatoes with red 
cabbage, carrots and 
brown sauce  

 
Wednesday (18.09.24) 

Madagascar Salad 

Akaho (chicken stew) 
with white cabbage 
and wild rice  

 
Wednesday (25.09.24) 

Quinoa salad  

Lentil gratin with 
pumpkin and potatoes  

 
Wednesday (02.10.24) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (05.09.24) 

Beetroot salad  

Masikita (meat 
skewer) with 
couscous and 
vegetables 

 
Thursday (12.09.24) 

Rice salad with tuna 

Cauliflower gratin with 
vegetables 

 
Thursday (19.09.24) 

Carrot salad 

Vegi Nuggets with Oven 
Fries  

 
Thursday (26.09.24) 

Tomato and Mozzarella 
Salad 

Hamburger with 
croquettes  

 
Thursday (03.10.24) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (06.09.24) 

White cabbage salad 

Tomato risotto  

 
Friday (13.09.24) 

Lettuce  

Zucchini and tomato tart  

 
Friday (20.09.24) 

Cellery salad 

Pasta with shrimp sauce  

 
Friday (27.09.24) 

Cucumber salad  

Fish in coconut sauce 
and potatoes natural    

 
Friday (04.10.24) 

      

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Madagascar 

 


